

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15974/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 26/02/2003 in CMCA No. 1790/1995 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

DHARAMVIR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R. CHANDRA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 19/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D.K. Agrawal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Atul Bandhu, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue rule of contempt against the Managing Director of the Pr
adeshik

Co-operative Dairy Federation to show cause as to why a proceeding for contempt

be not initiated against him for violation of Order dated 03.02.1993 passed by the

Allahabad High Court.

(Rajesh Dham)

Court Master

(Om Prakash)

Court Master